

San Mateo County Veterans Commission Monday May 10th, 2021

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://smcgov.zoom.us/j/96734578605?pwd=ejJkWklleWxxbFl4Zm1ZTGJtMmlJUT09 Meeting ID: 967 3457 8605 Passcode: 882370 One tap mobile +16699006833,,96734578605#,,,,*882370# US (San Jose) +13462487799,,96734578605#,,,,*882370# US (Houston) Dial by your location +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) Meeting ID: 967 3457 8605 Passcode: 882370 San Mateo County Human Services Agency 6:30pm-8:00pm Important Note: This meeting is by Phone or Web Only.

TIME	ITEM	PRESENTER
6:30pm	1. Call to Order	Chair Scherf
6:30pm	2. Pledge of Allegiance, Welcome, and Roll Call	Chair Scherf
6:35pm	3. Approval of January Minutes and Adoption of Agenda	Chair Scherf
6:40pm	4. Public Comments If a member of the public wants to address the Commission on a topic that is not on the agenda, Chair Martin will recognize them at this time	Chair Scherf
6:50pm	5. Veteran Commission Business	
	a. CVSO Update	Ed Kiryczun
	b. Team Rubicon Presentation	Mike Gorham
	c. VOY 2021 Planning	Chair Scherf
	d. Budget Workgroup Discussion	Donna V
	e. Sub Committee Updates	Committee Leads
7:55pm	6. Announcements	Chair Scherf
8:00pm	7. Adjournment	Chair Scherf

Public records that relate to any item on the open session agenda for a regular Commission meeting are available for public inspection. Those records that are distributed less than 72 hours prior to the meeting are available for public inspection at the same time they are distributed to all members, or a majority of the members of the Commission. Those public records are available for public inspection at the Human

Services Agency office located at 400 Harbor Blvd., Bldg. B, Belmont, CA 94002. The documents are also available to be sent electronically by e-mailing ekiryczun@smcgov.org or calling (650) 802-7501. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), auxiliary aids and services for this meeting will be provided upon request when given three days' notice. Please call (650) 802-5116 (voice) or e-mail TSweetser@smcgov.org.